
Cupboards: 9003 (Baltimore) 9008 (Edgewater) 9009 (Odenton) 9010 (Nottingham) 
Wednesday, February 12, 2025 X X X 6:30pm-8:30pm

Thursday, February 13, 2025 2:00pm-6:30pm 5:00pm-8:00pm 12:00PM-6:00pm 6:30pm-8:30pm
Friday, February 14, 2025 10:00am-1:00pm X 10:00am-3:00pm 6:30pm-8:30pm

Saturday, February 15, 2025 10:00am-1:00pm X 9:00am-11:00am 7:00am-8:00am
Sunday, February 16, 2025 10:00am-12:00pm X X X

X
Wednesday, February 19, 2025 X X 6:00pm-8:00pm 6:30pm-8:30pm

Thursday, February 20, 2025 2:00pm-6:30pm 5:00pm-8:00pm 2:00pm-6:00pm 6:30pm-8:30pm
Friday, February 21, 2025 10:00am-1:00pm X 10:00am-2:00pm 6:30pm-8:30pm

Saturday, February 22, 2025 10:00am-2:00pm X 9:00am-11:00am 7:00am-8:00am

Wednesday, February 26, 2025 X X 6:00pm-8:00pm 6:30pm-8:30pm
Thursday, February 27, 2025 2:00pm-6:30pm 5:00pm-8:00pm 2:00pm-6:00pm 6:30pm-8:30pm

Friday, February 28, 2025 10:00am-1:00pm X 10:00am-2:00pm 6:30pm-8:30pm
Saturday, March 1, 2025 10:00am-1:00pm X 9:00am-11:00am 7:00am-8:00am

Sunday, March 2, 2025 10:00am-12:00pm X X X

Wednesday, March 5, 2025 X X X 6:30pm-8:30pm
Thursday, March 6, 2025 2:00pm-6:30pm 5:00pm-8:00pm 4:00pm-6:00pm 6:30pm-8:30pm

Friday, March 7, 2025 10:00am-1:00pm X 12:00pm-3:00pm 6:30pm-8:30pm
Saturday, March 8, 2025 10:00am-2:00pm X 10:00am-11:00pm 7:00am-8:00am

Wednesday, March 12, 2025 X X X 6:30pm-8:30pm
Thursday, March 13, 2025 2:00pm-5:30pm 5:00pm-8:00pm 4:00pm-6:00pm 6:30pm-8:30pm

Friday, March 14, 2025 10:00am-1:00pm X 12:00pm-2:00pm 6:30pm-8:30pm
Saturday, March 15, 2025 10:00am-1:00pm X X 7:00am-8:00am

Sunday, March 16, 2025 X X X X

Wednesday, March 19, 2025 X X X 6:30pm-8:30pm
Thursday, March 20, 2025 2:00pm-5:30pm 5:00pm-8:00pm 4:00pm-6:00pm 6:30pm-8:30pm

Friday, March 21, 2025 X X X 6:30pm-8:30pm
Saturday, March 22, 2025 10:00am-1:00pm X X 7:00am-8:00am

Wednesday, March 26, 2025 X X X 6:30pm-8:30pm
Thursday, March 27, 2025 2:00pm-5:30pm 5:00pm-8:00pm 4:00pm-6:00pm 6:30pm-8:30pm

Friday, March 28, 2025 X X X 6:30pm-8:30pm
Saturday, March 29, 2025 10:00am-1:00pm X X 7:00am-8:00am

2025 GSCM Cookie Cupboard Calendar
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